ARISTA NETWORKS INC.
ISIN: US0404131064  WKN: 040413106

Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/09 22:00:02 300,00
Price
ARISTA 27
UsSD
Difference -0.88%(-2.63) 200,00
Contact Details
150.00

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

5453 Great America Parkway Web: http://www.arista.com

Tel: +1-408-547-5500
Fax: +1-408-538-8920
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E-mail: info@arista.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

8,390,235,000
31,000

1,556,571,000
7,219,059,000

1,938,606,000
0

1,909,606,000

818,141,000

773,728,000

9,946,806,000 9,946,806,000

2022
Assets Liabilities and equity
5,550,748,000
31,000
1,224,662,000
4,885,820,000
671,707,000
0
1,293,531,000
596,059,000
552,053,000
6,775,410,000 6,775,410,000
2023
US-GAAP
4,023
72.58%
37.79%
2023
13.82%

2021

05.2023 072023 09.2023 11.2025301.2024 032024

Assets Liabilities and equity

4,812,676,000

921,753,000

620,813,000

5,734,429,000

2022
US-GAAP
3,612
72.11%
38.67%

2022
14.50%

31,000

3,978,600,000

1,109,829,000
646,000,000

460,399,000
5,734,429,000

2021
US-GAAP
2,993
69.38%
44.13%

2021

9.67%
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ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

ISIN: US0404131064  WKN: 040413106

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Company report: ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022
5,860,168,000 4,381,310,000
2,087,321,000 1,352,446,000
2,094,618,455 1,434,408,096
2,422,026,000 1,581,796,000
2,034,014,000 492,813,000

152,421,000 27,556,000
854,918,000 728,394,000
334,705,000 229,350,000
0 0

1,344,357 1,119,466

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Duda Member of Board of Directors
Charles Giancarlo Member of Board of Directors
Daniel Scheinman Member of Board of Directors
Kelly Battles Member of Board of Directors
Lewis Chew Member of Board of Directors
Mark Templeton Member of Board of Directors
Yvonne Wassenaar Member of Board of Directors
Jayshree V. Ullal Chairman of Managing Board
Andy Bechtolsheim Member of Executive Committee
Anshul Sadana Member of Executive Committee
Ita Brennan Member of Executive Committee
John McCool Member of Executive Committee
Kenneth Duda Member of Executive Committee
Marc Taxay Member of Executive Committee

2021
2,948,037,000
840,854,000
852,449,506
930,879,000
1,015,856,000
7,215,000
586,752,000
90,025,000

0

909,036
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