ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

ISIN: **US0404131064** WKN: **040413106** Asset Class: Stock

Company

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price

294.75

USD

Difference

-0.88%(-2.63)

300.00 250.00 200.00 150.00

Contact Details

ARISTA NETWORKS INC. Tel: +1-408-547-5500

ARISTA

Fax: +1-408-538-8920 5453 Great America Parkway Web: http://www.arista.com

95054 Santa Clara

E-mail: info@arista.com

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20:	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	8,390,235,000		5,550,748,000		4,812,676,000	
Common stock capital		31,000		31,000		31,000
Fixed assets	1,556,571,000		1,224,662,000		921,753,000	
Equity capital of a company		7,219,059,000		4,885,820,000		3,978,600,000
Cash and cash equivalents	1,938,606,000		671,707,000		620,813,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		1,909,606,000		1,293,531,000		1,109,829,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		818,141,000		596,059,000		646,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		773,728,000		552,053,000		460,399,000
Total assets	9,946,806,000	9,946,806,000	6,775,410,000	6,775,410,000	5,734,429,000	5,734,429,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	US-GAAP	US-GAAP	US-GAAP
Employees	4,023	3,612	2,993
Equity ratio	72.58%	72.11%	69.38%
Debt-equity ratio	37.79%	38.67%	44.13%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	13.82%	14.50%	9.67%

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

ISIN: US0404131064 WKN: 040413106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	5,860,168,000	4,381,310,000	2,948,037,000
Net income	2,087,321,000	1,352,446,000	840,854,000
EBIT	2,094,618,455	1,434,408,096	852,449,506
Operating income before taxes	2,422,026,000	1,581,796,000	930,879,000
Cash Flow	2,034,014,000	492,813,000	1,015,856,000
Net interest income	152,421,000	27,556,000	7,215,000
Research and development expenses	854,918,000	728,394,000	586,752,000
Income taxes	334,705,000	229,350,000	90,025,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	1,344,357	1,119,466	909,036

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Kenneth Duda	Member of Board of Directors	
Charles Giancarlo	Member of Board of Directors	
Daniel Scheinman	Member of Board of Directors	
Kelly Battles	Member of Board of Directors	
Lewis Chew	Member of Board of Directors	
Mark Templeton	Member of Board of Directors	
Yvonne Wassenaar	Member of Board of Directors	
Jayshree V. Ullal	Chairman of Managing Board	
Andy Bechtolsheim	Member of Executive Committee	
Anshul Sadana	Member of Executive Committee	
Ita Brennan	Member of Executive Committee	
John McCool	Member of Executive Committee	
Kenneth Duda	Member of Executive Committee	
Marc Taxay	Member of Executive Committee	